Kreis Aachen | Sommer 2024
TC Hertha Walheim (1249)
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Anlage
Schleidener Str. 73, 52076 Aachen-Walheim
G 02408-80358 tennis@hertha-walheim.de

Sportwart/in
Ludwigshausen, Frank

T +491752639304 frank.ludwigshausen@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Gier, Gunter

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 19.05.2024 10:10 | Seite 1

Madchen 15 (4-er) 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Maarten Hilbig

m 01739921835; maarten.hilbig@hertha-walheim.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Germini, Lionella
Kremer, Julia
Strang, Lena
Germini, Valentina
Kremer, Anne
Ludwigshausen, Ella
Westrup, Lotta
Kuckelkorn, Kristin
Hengstler, Malina
10 Carabin, Jula

11 Steinfeld, Elin

12 Gier, Samira
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ID-Nr.

20961110
20961111
20961091
21204541
21106833
21106831
20962113
21207288
21207290
21106832
20965069
21060598

LK

LK19,8
LK23,3
LK24,4
LK24,1
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
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